

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.1182 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	03.09.2025	<p><u>JAK, J</u></p> <p>Today, when the matter is called, it is brought to the notice of this Court that order dated 20.08.2025 has been complied with and counter affidavit has been served on the petitioner.</p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioner seeks time to file reply affidavit.</p> <p>Post the matter on 15.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JAK,J</u> plp</p>	